Order
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB

Ticker

ISIN

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

Currency Volume Price

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

-53
-9900
-1468

-477
-288

212.20
210.00
210.40
210.40
210.40
210.40
210.40
210.40
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.20
208.80
208.80
208.80
208.80
205.80
205.80
211.80
210.00
210.00
207.20
206.60
206.60
206.60
206.20
206.20
207.40
208.00
207.20
207.20
207.00
206.00
205.40
205.40
206.00
206.00
205.60
205.60
205.60

Consideration

-11246.60 XOSL

-2079000.00 XOSL
-308867.20 XOSL
-100360.80 XOSL

-60595.20 XOSL
-5680.80 XOSL

-220288.80 XOSL
-1376016.00 XOSL
-477819.00 XOSL

-37267.80 XOSL
-15615.00 XOSL

-5205.00 XOSL
-28523.40 XOSL
-45179.40 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL

-1275225.00 XOSL
-668368.80 XOSL
-778615.20 XOSL
-537660.00 XOSL

-71409.60 XOSL
-205.80 XOSL
-411.60 XOSL
-49773.00 XOSL
-12810.00 XOSL
-3150.00 XOSL
-22792.00 XOSL
-2066.00 XOSL
-16734.60 XOSL
-28097.60 XOSL
-8248.00 XOSL
-17527.00 XOSL
-29865.60 XOSL
-27248.00 XOSL
-12639.20 XOSL
-3108.00 XOSL
-50715.00 XOSL
-25544.00 XOSL
-22594.00 XOSL
-5956.60 XOSL
-6386.00 XOSL
-51912.00 XOSL
-29812.00 XOSL
-8018.40 XOSL

-16036.80 XOSL

MIC Date

2/7/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023

Time

16:19:30
9:40:52
13:45:43
13:45:43
13:45:43
13:45:43
13:45:46
13:45:46
15:10:10
15:10:13
15:10:17
15:10:21
15:10:21
15:10:21
15:10:21
15:10:33
15:10:33
15:10:33
15:10:33
15:10:33
15:10:33
15:33:16
15:33:16
15:33:16
15:33:16
9:00:10
9:00:10
9:00:22
9:03:06
9:03:06
9:11:02
9:11:.04
9:12:50
9:12:50
9:18:02
9:18:02
9:25:37
9:27:53
9:28:27
9:28:27
9:31:11
9:33:20
9:38:11
9:38:11
9:43:27
9:43:27
9:57:18
9:57:18
9:57:18



49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

205.60
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.60
204.40
204.40
204.60
204.60
204.60
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.40
204.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
203.40
203.40
203.20
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
202.60
202.60
202.60
202.60
202.60
202.40
202.40
202.40
202.00
202.60
202.60
202.40
203.20
203.40
203.40
203.40
203.40
203.40
203.40
203.40

-28784.00 XOSL
-12059.60 XOSL
-2044.00 XOSL
-10628.80 XOSL
-30660.00 XOSL
-40510.80 XOSL
100360.40 XOSL
129998.40 XOSL
-13503.60 XOSL
-26188.80 XOSL
-16163.40 XOSL
-817.60 XOSL
-39449.20 XOSL
-204.40 XOSL
121618.00 XOSL

-306600.00 XOSL

-1269119.60 XOSL

-40675.60 XOSL
-30600.00 XOSL
-61200.00 XOSL
-30600.00 XOSL

-2856.00 XOSL
-30713.40 XOSL
-58579.20 XOSL
-26009.60 XOSL
-29232.00 XOSL
-17864.00 XOSL
-20503.00 XOSL

-1166844.00 XOSL

-775257.00 XOSL

-65439.80 XOSL
-30390.00 XOSL
-20462.60 XOSL
-44977.20 XOSL
-38291.40 XOSL
-29348.00 XOSL
-33800.80 XOSL
-37039.20 XOSL
-32724.00 XOSL
-27756.20 XOSL
-26135.40 XOSL
-28538.40 XOSL
-38608.00 XOSL
-27459.00 XOSL
-39663.00 XOSL
-31323.60 XOSL
-25221.60 XOSL
-16272.00 XOSL
-22170.60 XOSL

-5491.80 XOSL

2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023

9:57:18

9:59:39

9:59:39

9:59:39

9:59:39
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:00:19
10:01:02
10:01:02
10:01:02
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:16
10:01:24
10:01:24
10:03:39
10:04:25
10:04:29
10:04:29
10:04:29
10:04:29
10:06:03
10:06:03
10:06:04
10:06:04
10:06:04
10:06:08
10:06:08
10:11:23
10:15:24
10:19:16
10:19:16
10:20:20
10:28:02
10:32:56
10:39:13
10:50:40
10:50:40
10:50:40
10:56:02
10:56:02



49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

204.00
204.00
204.20
204.20
203.80
204.20
204.20
204.00
204.00
204.20
204.20
204.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
205.00
205.00
205.60
205.60
205.40
205.80
205.80
205.80
206.80
206.80
206.80
206.80
207.40
207.40
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
208.00
207.80
207.80
208.00
208.40
207.80
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60

-3672.00 XOSL
-22032.00 XOSL
-23074.60 XOSL
-12047.80 XOSL
-29551.00 XOSL
-22666.20 XOSL

-3879.80 XOSL
-10200.00 XOSL
-21420.00 XOSL
-26341.80 XOSL
-34714.00 XOSL

-5508.00 XOSL
-50592.00 XOSL
-11628.00 XOSL
-14280.00 XOSL
-30750.00 XOSL

-6150.00 XOSL
-29195.20 XOSL
-93959.20 XOSL
-13556.40 XOSL

-4939.20 XOSL
-26754.00 XOSL
-29429.40 XOSL
-47770.80 XOSL

-4963.20 XOSL
-88096.80 XOSL
-16337.20 XOSL
-23436.20 XOSL
-13066.20 XOSL
-28288.00 XOSL
-27664.00 XOSL
-25376.00 XOSL

-2288.00 XOSL

-832.00 XOSL
-27872.00 XOSL
-23689.20 XOSL

-3948.20 XOSL
-29952.00 XOSL
-30009.60 XOSL
-29715.40 XOSL
-28648.80 XOSL
-30724.80 XOSL
130788.00 XOSL
-31140.00 XOSL
130788.00 XOSL

-389250.00 XOSL
-309531.60 XOSL

-31140.00 XOSL
-25950.00 XOSL
-29686.80 XOSL

2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023

11:25:02
11:25:02
11:36:09
11:36:09
11:45:16
12:09:14
12:09:14
12:13:02
12:13:04
12:20:36
12:20:36
12:24:02
12:28:02
12:35:13
12:35:13
12:53:19
12:53:19
13:00:29
13:00:29
13:01:15
13:13:35
13:13:35
13:13:35
13:33:54
13:33:54
13:33:54
13:33:54
13:38:03
13:38:03
13:39:57
13:40:03
13:40:15
13:40:15
13:41:41
13:41:41
13:42:19
13:42:19
13:42:51
13:49:03
13:51:46
13:56:53
13:57:02
13:57:02
13:57:02
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03



49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB
49403356 SCHB

0 SCHB

0 SCHB

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.60
207.00
207.00
207.20
207.20
207.20
207.20
207.20
207.20
207.20
207.40
207.40
207.40
207.20
207.20
206.80
206.80
206.20
206.20
206.20
208.80
209.60
209.40
209.20
209.20
209.60
210.20
210.20
210.20
209.80
209.80
209.80
209.60
209.60
209.80
210.40
210.20
209.80
209.20
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.80
209.60

-31140.00 XOSL
-20552.40 XOSL
-17023.20 XOSL
124352.40 XOSL
-31140.00 XOSL

-723070.80 XOSL

102465.00 XOSL
100188.00 XOSL

-1450.40 XOSL
-55944.00 XOSL
-56358.40 XOSL
-48692.00 XOSL
-34602.40 XOSL
-23206.40 XOSL
-68997.60 XOSL
-31524.80 XOSL
-19495.60 XOSL
-76323.20 XOSL
-32323.20 XOSL
-27764.80 XOSL
-36190.00 XOSL

-7031.20 XOSL
-30930.00 XOSL
-90728.00 XOSL
-30930.00 XOSL
-51782.40 XOSL
-58478.40 XOSL
-28269.00 XOSL
-31380.00 XOSL

-1255.20 XOSL
-31440.00 XOSL
-31530.00 XOSL
-31530.00 XOSL
-27536.20 XOSL
-24546.60 XOSL

-2937.20 XOSL
-38183.60 XOSL
-25571.20 XOSL
-12576.00 XOSL
-28323.00 XOSL
-76164.80 XOSL
-76092.40 XOSL
111823.40 XOSL
-62341.60 XOSL
121590.00 XOSL
-35070.00 XOSL

-1922340.00 XOSL
-1386000.00 XOSL

-67666.80 XOSL
-29344.00 XOSL

2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/10/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023

13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:03
13:57:04
13:57:04
13:57:08
13:57:08
13:57:09
13:57:09
13:58:02
13:58:02
13:58:02
14.07:35
14:08:03
14.:08:03
14:12:50
14:13:08
14:15:03
14:15:03
14:18:16
14:18:16
14:18:16
15:16:31
15:18:26
15:23:16
15:28:36
15:28:36
15:33:05
15:35:25
15:35:25
15:36:03
15:38:14
15:38:14
15:41:14
15:43:05
15:43:05
15:45:34
15:52:41
15:52:42
15:56:14
15:56:47
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:25:08

9:01:05

9:01:10



0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

208.60
207.60
208.20
208.20
208.00
209.20
209.20
209.40
209.40
209.40
210.00
210.00
209.80
209.80
210.20
210.00
210.00
209.60
209.60
209.80
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.80
208.60
208.60
208.40
208.40
208.40
208.60
208.80
208.80
208.40
208.40
208.40
208.40
208.40
208.40
208.20
208.20
208.60
208.60
208.60
208.80
208.80
208.60
208.60
208.60
208.60
208.60

-38173.80 XOSL
-27195.60 XOSL
-31230.00 XOSL
-1873.80 XOSL
-30784.00 XOSL
-12970.40 XOSL
-15062.40 XOSL
-20102.40 XOSL
-31410.00 XOSL
-628.20 XOSL
-41790.00 XOSL
-38220.00 XOSL
-38183.60 XOSL
-32309.20 XOSL
-97322.60 XOSL
-31290.00 XOSL
-31290.00 XOSL
-31020.80 XOSL
-2305.60 XOSL
-35666.00 XOSL
-34694.00 XOSL
-25916.00 XOSL
-20691.00 XOSL
-73497.60 XOSL
-31290.00 XOSL
-20025.60 XOSL
-4376.40 XOSL
-29801.20 XOSL
-6877.20 XOSL
-34419.00 XOSL
-32781.60 XOSL
-32781.60 XOSL
-10628.40 XOSL
-31260.00 XOSL
-13546.00 XOSL
-35011.20 XOSL
-833.60 XOSL
-33552.40 XOSL
-33312.00 XOSL
-83280.00 XOSL
-2294.60 XOSL
-22111.60 XOSL
-10430.00 XOSL
-31528.80 XOSL
-6890.40 XOSL
-31498.60 XOSL
-31290.00 XOSL
-417.20 XOSL
-31290.00 XOSL
-27743.80 XOSL

2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023

9:02:11
9:02:14
9:05:09
9:05:09
9:07:09
9:15:13
9:15:13
9:18:02
9:18:02
9:18:02
9:20:09
9:22:02
9:22:20
9:22:20
9:24:52
9:24:56
9:24:56
9:25:02
9:25:02
9:31:12
9:36:42
9:36:42
9:36:42
9:38:05
9:38:10
9:38:10
9:38:16
9:38:16
9:38:16
9:40:43
9:58:37
9:58:37
9:59:53
9:59:53
9:59:53
10:06:51
10:08:04
10:08:04
10:14:00
10:14:00
10:33:27
10:33:27
10:33:27
12:28:02
12:28:02
12:29:02
12:30:02
12:34:35
12:34:35
12:34:35



0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
0 SCHB
TOTAL

NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879
NO0010736879

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

-118  208.80
-105  208.80
-49  208.80
-115  209.00
-168  209.00
-307  209.00
-122 212.00
-78  212.00
-37  211.80
-158  211.80
-132 212.00
-185  211.60
-29700  211.60
-166  212.00
-73  212.00
-78  212.00
-15  212.00
-141  212.00
-300 211.80
-150 211.80
-156  211.80
-150 211.80
-66  211.80

-145200 208.6016

-24638.40 XOSL
-21924.00 XOSL
-10231.20 XOSL
-24035.00 XOSL
-35112.00 XOSL
-64163.00 XOSL
-25864.00 XOSL
-16536.00 XOSL

-7836.60 XOSL
-33464.40 XOSL
-27984.00 XOSL
-39146.00 XOSL

-6284520.00 XOSL

-35192.00 XOSL
-15476.00 XOSL
-16536.00 XOSL

-3180.00 XOSL
-29892.00 XOSL
-63540.00 XOSL
-31770.00 XOSL
-33040.80 XOSL
-31770.00 XOSL
-13978.80 XOSL

-30288949.20

2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023
2/13/2023

12:41:04
12:41:42
12:43:04
12:45:58
12:45:58
13:01:41
14:37:23
14:37:23
14:38:16
14:38:16
14:56:08
14:56:56
15:11:46
15:25:15
15:25:15
15:25:20
15:26:02
15:50:08
16:10:51
16:10:51
16:10:51
16:10:51
16:10:51



